
Roslagsträffen 2021

Vinnare av pipan Olle Gabrielsson Rommehede
Resultat GFU Prisp

1 Edvin Frant Moälven Modo 6 1 3 3 1 4 18 8 50:-

2 William Hjortzberg Tierp Tofta 2 2 4 0 1 0 9 2

Resultat GF1

1 Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp Tofta 5 5 1 0 6 3 20 9 75:-

Resultat GF 2

1 Henrik Ek Tierp Tofta 6 6 6 5 6 0 29 11 225:-

2 Robin Granström Tierp Tofta 1 5 6 5 6 0 23 14

Resultat GF 3

1 Alvin Jonsson Eda Skg 5 6 5 3 5 6 30 9 250:-

2 Kalle Blom Ununge 6 6 4 4 3 3 26 14 200:-

3 Jesper Berken TVÖR 5 5 5 2 3 5 25 6

4 Hugo Svedström Östhammar Skf 6 3 2 6 2 5 24 6

5 Erik Westling Bollnäs Skg 4 4 0 1 3 0 12 2

Resultat GF 4

1 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 6 6 3 6 5 4 30 7 250:-

2 Lars Berken TVÖR 6 0 6 5 5 6 28 13 200:-

3 Rasmus Eriksson Widfor Harakers Skf 6 6 6 5 5 0 28 7

4 Emil Bergström Härnösand 6 5 6 5 3 2 27 13

5 Kalle Åberg Sandviken 6 2 6 6 4 2 26 16

6 Johan Berken TVÖR 6 4 4 6 3 0 23 9

Resultat GF Elit

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 20 Pipa

2 Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf 6 5 5 6 5 6 33 14 225:-

3 Anders Pettersson Älmhult 6 3 6 5 5 5 30 8

Resultat GF 55

1 Torbjörn Ericsson Harakers Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 13 400:-

2 Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken 5 5 6 6 5 5 32 17 325:-

3 Mats Swahn Torshag Skg 6 6 4 6 5 4 31 14 275:-

4 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö Skf 6 5 5 6 4 5 31 12 200:-

5 Bengt Lundgren Harakers Skf 5 3 4 6 5 6 29 7

6 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf 6 6 6 6 2 1 27 15

7 Jan Wallerström Ununge 6 6 4 6 5 0 27 12

8 Rolf Nordqvist Sandviken 4 5 6 3 3 5 26 9

9 Ulf Ingmansson Klinte 6 6 4 2 6 1 25 10

10 Göran Johansson Skultuna Skf 5 5 6 3 3 2 24 8

11 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg 5 6 6 5 1 1 24 6

12 Bengt Lindblad TVÖR 6 0 6 0 6 4 22 16

13 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens Skf 6 3 3 3 4 3 22 4

14 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg 6 3 4 1 2 3 19 3

15 Rune Bäckman Skultuna Skf 6 1 4 5 3 0 19 2

16 Berndt Steffen Frötuna 3 1 4 0 3 4 15 6

Resultat GF 65

1 Leif Hedlund Skultuna Skf 6 5 6 5 5 6 33 9 400:-

2 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil 6 6 3 6 6 4 31 11 275:-

3 Rolf Sundberg Sandviken 4 6 5 6 5 4 30 17 150:-

4 Arne Bergström Härnösand 6 2 6 4 6 5 29 15

5 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg Skf 5 2 6 6 5 5 29 6

6 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 6 0 6 5 5 6 28 11

7 Lennart Pree Amatör 6 0 4 6 6 5 27 6

8 Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf 3 6 6 6 3 0 24 11

9 Stefan Salén Gimo Skf 3 0 5 6 6 2 22 5

10 Hans Ekman Trosa-Vagnhärad Skg 3 1 3 3 2 0 12 2



11 Christer Gottvall Trosa-Vagnhärad Skg 4 3 0 0 0 0 7 2

Resultat GF 75

1 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 6 6 5 6 6 5 34 16 400:-

2 Börje Nilsson Östhammar Skf 6 3 6 5 6 6 32 12 200:-

3 Bengt Nordström Östhammar Skf 5 5 4 5 6 6 31 9

4 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf 6 0 6 6 6 6 30 19

5 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala 6 6 6 5 3 0 26 9

6 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf 6 3 0 6 5 3 23 5

7 Bengt Granberg Lidingö Skf 6 0 3 2 6 2 19 6

8 Göran Myrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf 1 3 3 0 3 2 12 3

Resultat Kikare

1 Patrik Pedersen Västerås Frivilliga Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 28 550:-

2 Henrik Lamme Össeby-Garn 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 21 425:-

3 Max Drakendal Össeby-Garn 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 25 325:-

4 Marcus Olsson Västerås Frivilliga Skf 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 18 250:-

5 Dan Walker Bromma-Solna 6 4 6 6 6 6 34 18 150:-

6 Peter Skoglund TVÖR 6 6 6 6 6 3 33 15 100:-

7 Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg Skf 6 6 6 3 5 6 32 23

8 Jan-Olof Ohlson TVÖR 3 6 5 6 6 6 32 18

9 Karl-Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg Skf 6 6 6 6 6 2 32 14

10 Thomas Elmberg Ununge 6 0 6 6 6 6 30 24

11 Greger Siika Ununge 5 1 6 6 6 5 29 16

12 Jan Eriksson Harakers Skf 5 6 6 6 6 0 29 15

13 Yvonne Schmidt Rosersberg Skf 5 5 6 1 6 6 29 14

14 Peter Lundgren Rosersberg Skf 6 6 6 0 4 6 28 11

15 Patric Montoya Västerås Frivilliga Skf 6 1 4 6 6 5 28 6

16 Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby-Garn 6 0 6 5 4 6 27 13

17 Jimmy Karlsson Tierp Tolfta 6 0 6 4 6 5 27 8

18 Hubert Nowakowski Rosersberg Skf 6 0 6 2 6 6 26 10

19 Hans Lundqvist Tierp Tolfta 6 0 6 3 5 6 26 5

20 Magnus Bergqvist Bromma-Solna 6 1 6 3 3 6 25 12

21 Christoffer Boman Ununge 6 0 0 6 6 6 24 11

22 Daniel Ringdahl TVÖR 5 0 3 2 1 6 17 2

23 Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg Skf 6 4 0 0 0 0 10 0

Resultat Banlägg

1 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 6 5 6 6 6 5 34 14

Avstånd

Stn 1 S20v 267m

Stn 2 B65 546m

Stn 3 1/3 426m

Stn 4 B100 609m

Stn 5 L2 368m

Stn 6 1/4p 420m



Resultat lagtävling

1 Rommehed Skf in

Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 20 400:-

Patrik Johansson 6 5 5 6 5 6 33 14

Tom Olsson 3 6 6 6 3 0 24 24

2 Harakers Skf

Torbjörn Ericsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 13

Bengt Lundgren 5 3 4 6 5 6 29 7

Rasmus Eriksson Widfor 6 6 6 5 5 0 28 7

3 TVÖR

Lars Berken 6 0 6 5 5 6 28

Jesper Berken 5 5 5 2 3 5 25

Johan Berken 6 4 4 6 3 0 23

4 Lidingö Skf

Jan Rengbrand 6 5 5 6 4 5 31

Tore Bjurvén 6 3 0 6 5 3 23

Bengt Granberg 6 0 3 2 6 2 19

73

Lagtävling kikare

1 Össeby-Garn

Henrik Lamme 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 500:-

Max Drakendal 6 5 6 6 6 6 35

71

2 Västerås Frivilliga Skf

Patrik Pedersen 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Patric Montoya 6 1 4 6 6 5 28

64

3 Bromma Solna

Dan Walker 6 4 6 6 6 6 34

Magnus Bergqvist 6 1 6 3 3 6 25

59

4 Tierp Tofta

Jimmy Karlsson 6 0 6 4 6 5 27

Hans Lundqvist 6 0 6 3 5 6 26

53

5 TVÖR

Jan-Olof Ohlson 3 6 5 6 6 6 32

Daniel Ringdahl 5 0 3 2 1 6 17
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